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МЕЖДУНАРОДНЫЙ СОЮЗ ЭЛЕКТРОСВЯЗИ 

Бюро стандартизации электросвязи 
 

 
Женева, 19 декабря 2013 

Осн.: Исправление 1 
к Документу AAP-25 БСЭ 

 AAP/MJ 

Тел.: +41 22 730 5860 
Факс: +41 22 730 5853 
Эл. почта: tsbdir@itu.int 

- Администрациям Государств – Членов Союза 
- Членам Сектора МСЭ-Т 
- Ассоциированным членам МСЭ-Т 

Копии: 
- Председателям и заместителям председателей 
Исследовательских комиссий МСЭ-Т 

- Директору Бюро Развития Электросвязи 
- Директору Бюро Радиосвязи 

Предмет: Положение относительно Рекомендаций, рассматриваемых в соответствии с 
альтернативным процессом утверждения (АПУ) 

Уважаемая госпожа, 
Уважаемый господин, 

Направляем исправление к таблице 16-й Исследовательской комиссии, приведенной в Приложении 1 
к Документу АAP-25 БСЭ от 16 декабря 2013 года. 

С уважением, 

Малколм Джонсон 
Директор Бюро  
стандартизации электросвязи 

Приложения: 1 

mailto:tsbdir@itu.int
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Situation concerning Study Group 16 Recommendations under AAP 
 

Last Call (LC) Period Additional Review (AR) Period 
Rec # Title 

LC Start LC End LC 
Result 

LJ 
Result AR Start AR End AR 

Result 
AJ 

Result 
Status 

F.747.4 
(F.OpenUSN) 

Requirements and functional architecture 
for the open USN service platform 
(Summary) 

2013-11-
16 

2013-12-
13 

A      A 

F.747.5 (F.USN-
ALI) 

Requirements and functional architecture 
of an automatic location identification 
system for ubiquitous sensor network 
(USN) applications and services 
(Summary) 

2013-12-
16 

2014-01-
12 

      LC 

G.161.1 (G.DNH) Do-no-harm testing (Summary) 2013-12-
16 

2014-01-
12 

      LC 

H.222.0 (2012) 
Amd.1 (H.222.0 
(2006) Amd.8) 

Information technology - Generic coding 
of moving pictures and associated audio 
information: Systems: Extensions for 
simplified carriage of MPEG-4 over 
MPEG-2 (Summary) 

2013-12-
16 

2014-01-
12 

      LC 

H.222.0 (2012) 
Amd.2 (H.222.0 
(2006) Amd.9) 

Information technology - Generic coding 
of moving pictures and associated audio 
information: Systems: Signalling of 
Transport profiles, signalling MVC view 
association to eye and MIME type 
registration (Summary) 

2013-12-
16 

2014-01-
12 

      LC 

H.222.0 (2012) 
Amd.3 

Information technology - Generic coding 
of moving pictures and associated audio 
information: Systems: Transport of HEVC 
video over MPEG-2 systems (Summary) 

2013-12-
16 

2014-01-
12 

      LC 

http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2881
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2881
https://www.itu.int/ITU-T/aap/dologin_aap.asp?id=T0102000B410801MSWE.docx&group=16
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2882
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2882
https://www.itu.int/ITU-T/aap/dologin_aap.asp?id=T0102000B420801MSWE.doc&group=16
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2883
https://www.itu.int/ITU-T/aap/dologin_aap.asp?id=T0102000B430801MSWE.doc&group=16
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2884
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2884
https://www.itu.int/ITU-T/aap/dologin_aap.asp?id=T0102000B440801MSWE.doc&group=16
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2885
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2885
https://www.itu.int/ITU-T/aap/dologin_aap.asp?id=T0102000B450801MSWE.doc&group=16
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2886
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2886
https://www.itu.int/ITU-T/aap/dologin_aap.asp?id=T0102000B460801MSWE.doc&group=16
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Last Call (LC) Period Additional Review (AR) Period 
Rec # Title 

LC Start LC End LC 
Result 

LJ 
Result AR Start AR End AR 

Result 
AJ 

Result 
Status 

H.222.0 (2012) 
Amd.4 

Information technology - Generic coding 
of moving pictures and associated audio 
information: Systems: Support for event 
signalling in Transport Stream in MPEG-2 
systems (Summary) 

2013-12-
16 

2014-01-
12 

      LC 

H.235.0 H.323 security: Framework for security in 
H-series (H.323 and other H.245-based) 
multimedia systems (Summary) 

2013-12-
16 

2014-01-
12 

      LC 

H.235.6 H.323 security: Encryption profile with 
native H.235/H.245 key management 
(Summary) 

2013-12-
16 

2014-01-
12 

      LC 

H.248.80 
(H.248.SDP-
MAPPER) 

Gateway control protocol: Usage of the 
revised SDP offer / answer model with 
H.248 (Summary) 

2013-12-
16 

2014-01-
12 

      LC 

H.248.86 
(H.248.DPI) 

Gateway control protocol: H.248 Support 
for deep packet inspection (Summary) 

2013-12-
16 

2014-01-
12 

      LC 

H.248.87 
(H.248.RTCPROF) 

Gateway control protocol: Guidelines on 
the use of H.248 capabilities for 
performance monitoring in RTP networks 
in H.248 Profiles (Summary) 

2013-12-
16 

2014-01-
12 

      LC 

H.248.88 
(H.248.RTPTOPO, 
ex H.248.R) 

Gateway control protocol: RTP topology 
dependent RTCP handling by ITU-T 
H.248 media gateways with IP 
terminations (Summary) 

2013-12-
16 

2014-01-
12 

      LC 

H.341 (1999) Cor.1 Multimedia Management Information 
Base: Updates to MIB definitions 
(Summary) 

2013-12-
16 

2014-01-
12 

      LC 

H.722 (H.IPTV-
TDES.3) 

IPTV terminal device: Full-fledged model 
(Summary) 

2013-12-
16 

2014-01-
12 

      LC 
 

H.810 (H.IDGPHS) Interoperability design guidelines for 
personal health systems (Summary) 

2013-11-
16 

2013-12-
13 

A      A 

 

http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2887
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2887
https://www.itu.int/ITU-T/aap/dologin_aap.asp?id=T0102000B470801MSWE.doc&group=16
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2888
https://www.itu.int/ITU-T/aap/dologin_aap.asp?id=T0102000B480801MSWE.docx&group=16
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2889
https://www.itu.int/ITU-T/aap/dologin_aap.asp?id=T0102000B490801MSWE.docx&group=16
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2890
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2890
https://www.itu.int/ITU-T/aap/dologin_aap.asp?id=T0102000B4A0801MSWE.docx&group=16
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2891
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2891
https://www.itu.int/ITU-T/aap/dologin_aap.asp?id=T0102000B4B0801MSWE.docx&group=16
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2892
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2892
https://www.itu.int/ITU-T/aap/dologin_aap.asp?id=T0102000B4C0801MSWE.docx&group=16
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2893
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2893
https://www.itu.int/ITU-T/aap/dologin_aap.asp?id=T0102000B4D0801MSWE.docx&group=16
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2895
https://www.itu.int/ITU-T/aap/dologin_aap.asp?id=T0102000B4F0801MSWE.doc&group=16
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2896
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2896
https://www.itu.int/ITU-T/aap/dologin_aap.asp?id=T0102000B500801MSWE.doc&group=16
http://www.itu.int/itu-t/aap/AAPRecDetails.aspx?AAPSeqNo=2897
https://www.itu.int/ITU-T/aap/dologin_aap.asp?id=T0102000B510801MSWE.docx&group=16
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